10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Points
64

52
40
36
32
30
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18

results: list of results

Competition Place
Heidenheimer Pokal *

Heidenheim

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were no

Name
ITALY

FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
RUSSIA
KOREA

CZECH REPUBLIC
ESTONIA
EGYPT

JAPAN
VENEZUELA
KAZAKHSTAN
BRAZIL
ISRAEL
UZBEKISTAN
GERMANY
SPAIN

USA

CANADA

POLAND
CHINA
HONG KONG
FINLAND
DENMARK
SWEDEN
AUSTRALIA
TURKEY
IRAN
NORWAY
BELARUS

t validated yet.

Weapon Gender Event Type
M T A

m

Nationalit
ITA

FRA
Sul
UKR
HUN
RUS
KOR
CZE
EST
EGY
JPN
VEN

BRA
ISR

uzB
GER
ESP
USA
CAN

POL
CHN
HKG
FIN
DEN
SWE
AUS
TUR
IRI
NOR
BLR
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